
Huntingdon Middle School  
2025 Basketball Schedule 

Day  Date  Opponent    Location    J.V.    
Thurs.  Oct. 9  Meet the Mustangs/Fillies  HMS  

Tues.  Oct. 21  McKenzie   McKenzie  Girls  

Thurs. & Sat. Oct. 23 & 25 Whitby Classic  Obion County HS  (Boys Only) 

Mon.  Oct. 27 Gibson County  HMS   4:15G/5:00B 

Tues.  Oct. 28  Decatur County  Decatur Co.  Girls 

Mon.  Nov. 3  South Gibson  HMS   Boys 

Thurs.  Nov. 6  Crockett County  HMS   Girls 

Mon.  Nov. 10 Union City   Union City  Girls 

Tues.   Nov. 11 McKenzie   HMS   Boys 

Thurs.   Nov. 13 Milan    HMS   Boys 

Mon.  Nov. 17 Martin    HMS   Girls 

Thurs.  Nov. 20 South Gibson   South Gibson  Girls 

Mon.  Nov. 24 Decatur County                    HMS   Boys  

Thurs.  Dec. 4             Crockett County  Crockett Co.             Boys 

Mon.  Dec. 8  Union City   HMS   Boys 

Thurs.  Dec. 11 Milan    Milan   Girls 

Mon.  Dec. 15 Martin    Martin   Boys 

Mon.   Jan. 5  Inman    Inman   Girls 

Tues.-Wed.     Jan. 6-7           East Hickman Tournament     East Hickman             (Boys Only) 

Jan. 10, 12, 15, & 17  Conference Tournament TBD    

 

 

January ??-?? James C. Haile State Tournament    

 
*Regular season games begin at 6:00 
*JV Games will begin at 5:00pm  
 
 
 


